

**In The Court of Civil Judge (Junior Division)
Lalbagh, Murshidabad**

**T.S 353 of 2018
Reg No. T. S 353 of 2018**

**Present: Smt. Afshan Nawaz Warsi
Civil Judge(Jr. Div), Lalbagh Msd**

Order No. 09 Dated-13.04.2023
Pltff files adv hazira.
No S/R has yet been received.
Fix 17.10.2023 for S/R A/D.

D/C by me

**Civil Judge (Jr. Div)
Lalbagh Msd**

**Civil Judge (Jr Div)
Lalbagh Msd**